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Bus 195 Madrid (Plaza de Castilla)-Braojos Go to website

Direction
Ctra.M634-Pinilla DE Buitrago — Intercambiador DE Plaza 
Castilla

47 stops

Open route schedule

Ctra.M634-Pinilla DE Buitrago

Gargantilla DEL Lozoya-Pza.Carlos Ruiz

Ctra.M634-Urb.La Dehesa

Ctra.M634-Cruce Gargantilla

Ctra.M604-Urb.El Tomillar

Ctra.M604-Cruce Canencia

Ctra.M604-Cruce Garganta

Ctra.M969-Prados Redondos

Garganta DE LOS Montes-SAN Isidro

Ctra.M969-Prados Redondos

Ctra.M604-Cruce Garganta

Ctra.M604-EL Cuadrón

Prados Quemados-Ctra.Estación

Av.Madrid-Urb.Los Terreros

Av.Madrid-Ayuntamiento

Ctra.Torrelaguna-Guardia Civil

Av.La Cabrera-Residencia

Av.La Cabrera-Pico DE LA Miel

Av.La Cabrera-Luis Fdez.Urosa

Av.La Cabrera-Ctra.Valdemanco

Cabanillas DE LA S.-Ctra.Antigua N1

Route schedule
Ctra.M634-Pinilla DE Buitrago — Intercambiador DE Plaza 
Castilla

Monday 05:00

Tuesday 05:00

Wednesday 05:00

Thursday 05:00

Friday 05:00

Saturday 05:00

Sunday 05:00

Route info

Direction: Ctra.M634-Pinilla DE Buitrago

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-195-3055495458-1196930128
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Cabanillas DE LA Sierra-Real

Cabanillas DE LA Sierra-LOS Barrancos

Venturada-Urb.Tolle Lege

Venturada-Ctra.Irún

Ctra.A1-Cruce EL Vellón

Fuente-Álamo

Pza.Mayor-Fuente

Av.España-Almirante Martel

Av.Madrid-Pol.Ind.Norte SAN Agustín

Av.Madrid-Av.Alcalde Lorenzo Ginés

Av.Madrid-Ludoteca

Av.Madrid-Residencial Guadalix

Ctra.A1-Pol.Ind.Sur SAN Agustín

Ctra.A1-Urb.Valdelagua

Ctra.A1-Urb.Ciudalcampo

Ctra.A1-Circuito DEL Jarama

Ctra.A1-Urb.Fuente EL Fresno

Ctra.Antigua DE Burgos-C.C.Alegra

Pºeuropa-Hospital Infanta Sofía

Pºeuropa-Gta.Antonio Gaudí

Pºeuropa-Av.Montes DE Oca

Pºeuropa-Parque Picos DE Olite

Pºeuropa-Av.España

Bulv.Salvador Allende-Soria

Pºla Castellana-Hospital LA Paz

Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla



Direction
Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla — Braojos-Cllon.De LOS 
Perros

55 stops

Open route schedule

Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla

Pº Castellana-Hospital LA Paz

Av.Olímpica-Pabellón Deportivo

Pºeuropa-Cºjuncal

Pºeuropa-María Santos Colmenar

Pºeuropa-Av.Montes DE Oca

Pºeuropa-Gta.Antonio Gaudí

Pºeuropa-Hospital Infanta Sofía

Ctra.Antigua DE Burgos-C.C.Alegra

Ctra.A1-Urb.Fuente EL Fresno

Ctra.A1-Circuito DEL Jarama

Ctra.A1-Urb.Ciudalcampo

Ctra.A1-Urb.Valdelagua

Ctra.A1-LA Lobera

Ctra.A1-Pol.Ind.Sur SAN Agustín

Ctra.A1-Salguerilla

Av.Madrid-Residencial Guadalix

Av.Madrid-Ludoteca

Av.Madrid-Av.Alcalde Lorenzo Ginés

Av.Madrid-Pol.Ind.Norte SAN Agustín

Ctra.A1-Cºviejo DE Francia

Pza.Mayor-Ayuntamiento

Av.España-Almirante Martel

Ctra.A1-Cruce EL Vellón

Route schedule
Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla — Braojos-Cllon.De LOS 
Perros

Monday 06:05-15:05

Tuesday 06:05-15:05

Wednesday 06:05-15:05

Thursday 06:05-15:05

Friday 06:05-15:05

Saturday 06:05-15:05

Sunday 06:05-15:05

Route info

Direction: Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 2 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-195-3055495458-1196930128


Venturada-Ctra.Irún

Venturada-Urb.Tolle Lege

Cabanillas DE LA Sierra-LOS Barrancos

Cabanillas DE LA Sierra-Real

Cabanillas DE LA S.-Ctra.Antigua N1

Av.La Cabrera-Ctra.Valdemanco

Av.La Cabrera-Luis Fdez.Urosa

Av.La Cabrera-Pico DE LA Miel

Av.La Cabrera-Residencia

Ctra.Torrelaguna-Guardia Civil

Av.Madrid-Ayuntamiento

Av.Madrid-Urb.Los Terreros

Prados Quemados-Ctra.Estación

Ctra.M604-EL Cuadrón

Ctra.M604-Cruce Garganta

Ctra.M629-Cruce Canencia

Canencia-Pza.Constitución

Ctra.M629-Cruce Canencia

Ctra.M604-Urb.El Tomillar

Ctra.M634-Cruce Gargantilla

Ctra.M634-Urb.La Dehesa

Gargantilla DEL Lozoya-Pza.Carlos Ruiz

Ctra.M634-Pinilla DE Buitrago

SAN Mamés-Ctra.Navarredonda

Navarredonda-Pza.Constitución

SAN Mamés-Pza.Constitución

Villavieja DEL Lozoya-Ctra.Sierra

Ctra.M634-Urb.Chaparritas

Gascones-Pza.Constitución



LA Serna DEL Monte-Pza.Iglesia

Braojos-Cllon.De LOS Perros



Direction
Braojos-Cllon.De LOS Perros — Intercambiador DE Plaza 
Castilla

53 stops

Open route schedule

Braojos-Cllon.De LOS Perros

LA Serna DEL Monte-Pza.Iglesia

Gascones-Pza.Constitución

Ctra.M634-Urb.Chaparritas

Villavieja DEL Lozoya-Ctra.Sierra

SAN Mamés-Pza.Constitución

Navarredonda-Pza.Constitución

SAN Mamés-Ctra.Navarredonda

Ctra.M634-Pinilla DE Buitrago

Gargantilla DEL Lozoya-Pza.Carlos Ruiz

Ctra.M634-Urb.La Dehesa

Ctra.M634-Cruce Gargantilla

Ctra.M604-Urb.El Tomillar

Ctra.M629-Cruce Canencia

Canencia-Pza.Constitución

Ctra.M604-Cruce Canencia

Ctra.M604-Cruce Garganta

Ctra.M604-EL Cuadrón

Prados Quemados-Ctra.Estación

Av.Madrid-Urb.Los Terreros

Av.Madrid-Ayuntamiento

Ctra.Torrelaguna-Guardia Civil

Av.La Cabrera-Residencia

Av.La Cabrera-Pico DE LA Miel

Route schedule
Braojos-Cllon.De LOS Perros — Intercambiador DE Plaza 
Castilla

Monday 09:00-16:00

Tuesday 09:00-16:00

Wednesday 09:00-16:00

Thursday 09:00-16:00

Friday 09:00-16:00

Saturday 09:00-16:00

Sunday 09:00-16:00

Route info

Direction: Braojos-Cllon.De LOS Perros

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-195-3055495458-1196930128


Av.La Cabrera-Luis Fdez.Urosa

Av.La Cabrera-Ctra.Valdemanco

Cabanillas DE LA S.-Ctra.Antigua N1

Cabanillas DE LA Sierra-Real

Cabanillas DE LA Sierra-LOS Barrancos

Venturada-Urb.Tolle Lege

Venturada-Ctra.Irún

Ctra.A1-Cruce EL Vellón

Fuente-Álamo

Pza.Mayor-Fuente

Av.España-Almirante Martel

Av.Madrid-Pol.Ind.Norte SAN Agustín

Av.Madrid-Av.Alcalde Lorenzo Ginés

Av.Madrid-Ludoteca

Av.Madrid-Residencial Guadalix

Ctra.A1-Pol.Ind.Sur SAN Agustín

Ctra.A1-Urb.Valdelagua

Ctra.A1-Urb.Ciudalcampo

Ctra.A1-Circuito DEL Jarama

Ctra.A1-Urb.Fuente EL Fresno

Ctra.Antigua DE Burgos-C.C.Alegra

Pºeuropa-Hospital Infanta Sofía

Pºeuropa-Gta.Antonio Gaudí

Pºeuropa-Av.Montes DE Oca

Pºeuropa-Parque Picos DE Olite

Pºeuropa-Av.España

Bulv.Salvador Allende-Soria

Pºla Castellana-Hospital LA Paz

Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla



195 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Garganta de los 
Montes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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